Jamberoo Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Saturday, 03 August 2024

Competition : August Men's Monthly Medal Mens SR: 69.0
Type: Nett
Course : GA Course 1 - 18 Jamberoo Total Entrants : 71
Description : First Round Men's Club
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 Foster, Craig 2120800351 9 61
2 Ball, Andrew 2120803170 14 64
3 Anthony, John 2120801968 13 66
4 Perry, Martin 2120800722 7 68
5 Leckey, Christopher 2120801089 12 70 C/B
6 Adams, Daniel 2120803465 8 70
7 Neilson, Joseph 2120803891 9 72
8 Garcia, David 2120802931 8 74 C/B
9 Laman, Noel 2120804008 5 74
10 Bradley, Ken 2120801571 15 75 C/B
11 Hayward, Lee 2120803141 9 75
12 Mcintosh, Joel 2120804119 10 77 C/B
13 Jones, Alan 2120801029 15 77
14 Hudson, Bill 2120801030 11 78
15 Smith, Anthony 2120802943 10 79
Grade Grade B
1 Francis, Peter 2120800969 19 63
2 Reid, Bill 2120804081 16 65
3 Sylvester, Boyd 2120802316 18 66
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Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score
H/C H/C

4 Neilson, Bob 2120800477 17 68 C/B
5 Hackett, Peter 2120803873 20 68

6 Lee, Craig 2120803328 19 69

7 Reynolds, Geoff 2120803188 19 70 C/B
8 Willoughby, Jake 2120803313 19 70

9 Lacey, Scott 2120803980 21 71

10 Henry, Jim 2120800505 18 72 C/B
11 Skarratts, Les 2120804067 16 72

12 Henderson, Paul 2120801161 17 73 C/B
13 Hahn, Phil 2120802271 21 73

14 Hoy, Mal 2120803835 18 74 CIB
15 Chilby, Ron 2120800793 18 74 C/B
16 Zimmermann, Tom 2120801718 16 74

17 Munro, Pete 2120801888 16 75 C/B
18 Ross, Matthew 2120803858 19 75C/B
19 Quigg, Gregory 2120803800 21 75

20 Poidevin, Rod 2120803770 17 79 C/B
21 Paris, Patrick 2010400371 16 79 C/B
22 Mc Glinchey, Bernie 2120800872 19 79

23 Griffiths, Wayne 2120801642 21 80 C/B
24 Van Woerkom, Colin 2120801356 18 80

25 Joannou, Warren 2120804083 21 81
Grade Grade C

1 Bartkowiak, Cam 2120803999 26 59

2 Hol, John 2120801388 23 62

3 Kennedy, Stephen 2120803987 39 63

4 Henderson, Jake 2120803642 22 66

5 Ransom, David 2120801771 23 67

6 Thrower, Al 2120803172 24 68

7 Harrison, Matt 2120803998 25 69 C/B
8 Morris, Bill 2120802114 22 69 C/B
9 Adams, Phil 2120802317 22 69

10 Byrnes, Vince 2120803227 24 69

11 Young, Stephen 2120803953 23 70C/B
12 Hewson, Ron 2120801258 25 70 C/B
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Ran

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Name

Garratt, Melven
Fogarty, Laurie
Smee, Mitchell
Wasson, Jeffro
Wight, Allan
Sheehan, Ray
Kennedy, lan
Aboozaid, Brian
Baraldi, Italo
Mclean, Robert
Townsend, Shane
Brickell, Gary
Gosling, Philip
Ray, Alvin
Hapgood, Vic
Anderson, Robert
Booth, Colin
Leroy, Alexander

Hemus, Gary
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Golflink

2120801881
2120801629
2120803991
2120803831
2120804000
2120800798
2120804104
2120800957
2120803064
2120803898
2120802249
2120803801
2120803193
2120801139
2120800881
2120800415
2120801851
2120804228
2120801255

PCC Daily New GA

H/C
29

27
27
28
28
22
32
24
28
29
23
36
24
29
36
26
22
31
26

H/C
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Score

70 C/B
70
71C/B
71
72 C/B
72 C/B
72
73 C/B
73
74 C/B
74
75
76 C/B
76
80
81 C/B
81
84
88



